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High Power CO2 Laser Optics

ZnSe FOCUSING LENS

Specifications

Diameter Tolerance |+0/-0.13mm
Thickness Tolerance [£0.25mm e~
FL Tolerance <+2% — T
Centration <3 arc minutes
Clear Aperture >90% L
Surface Figure <MA/2 per 1"Dia@632.8nm
Surface Quality 40-20 scratch and dig Dia ———*
AR/AR coating R<0.15% per surface @ 10.6um

Part No. Type Diameter (mm) FL (inch) ET (mm)
LZM-1-5-ET2.5 Meniscus 25.4 5.0 2.5
LZM-1.1-1.5-ET5 Meniscus 27.9 1.5 5.0
LZM-1.1-2.5-ET2.3 Meniscus 27.9 2.5 2.3
LZM-1.1-2.5-ET3 Meniscus 27.9 2.5 3.0
LZM-1.1-2.5-ET4.2 Meniscus 27.9 2.5 4.2
LZM-1.1-2.5-ET6 Meniscus 27.9 2.5 6.0
LZM-1.1-3.75-ET2 Meniscus 27.9 3.8 2.0
LZM-1.1-3.75-ET4.2 Meniscus 27.9 3.8 4.2
LZM-1.1-5-ET2.7 Meniscus 27.9 5.0 2.7
LZM-1.1-5-ET4.2 Meniscus 27.9 5.0 4.2
LZM-1.1-5-ET5.1 Meniscus 27.9 5.0 5.1
LZM-1.1-5-ET6 Meniscus 27.9 5.0 6.0
LZM-1.1-7.5-ET6 Meniscus 27.9 7.5 6.0
LZM-1.1-10-ET2.9 Meniscus 27.9 10.0 2.9
LZM-1.5-2.5-ET3 Meniscus 38.1 2.5 3.0
LZM-1.5-2.5-ET6 Meniscus 38.1 2.5 6.0
LZM-1.5-2.5-ET7.3 Meniscus 38.1 2.5 7.3
LZM-1.5-3.75-ET6 Meniscus 38.1 3.8 6.0
LZM-1.5-3.75-ET7 Meniscus 38.1 3.8 7.0
LZM-1.5-3.75-ET7.4 Meniscus 38.1 3.8 7.4
LZM-1.5-3.75-ET9 Meniscus 38.1 3.8 9.0
LZM-1.5-5-ET2.4 Meniscus 38.1 5.0 2.4
LZM-1.5-5-ET3 Meniscus 38.1 5.0 3.0
LZM-1.5-5-ET4 Meniscus 38.1 5.0 4.0
LZM-1.5-5-ET6 Meniscus 38.1 5.0 6.0
LZM-1.5-5-ET7.3 Meniscus 38.1 5.0 7.3
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Part No.
LZM-1.5-5-ET7.4
LZM-1.5-5-ET7.8
LZM-1.5-5-ET9
LZM-1.5-7.5-ET3
LZM-1.5-7.5-ET6
LZM-1.5-7.5-ET7.3
LZM-1.5-7.5-ET7.4
LZM-1.5-7.5-ET7.9
LZM-1.5-7.5-ET9
LZM-1.5-7.5-ET10
LZM-1.5-8.85-ET7.4
LZM-1.5-10-ET7.36
LZM-1.5-10-ET9
LZM-2-3.75-ET9.6
LZM-2-5-ET7.8
LZM-2-5-ET8
LZM-2-5-ET9.6
LZM-2-5-ET11
LZM-2-7.5-ET3.5
LZM-2-7.5-ET8
LZM-2-7.5-ET9.6
LZM-2-10-ET9.6
LZM-2-12.5-ET9.65
LZM-2.5-7.5-ET11
LZ-1-1.5-ET3
LZ-1-2-ET3
LZ-1-2.5-ET3
LZ-1-3-ET3
LZ-1-4-ET3
LZ-1-5-ET3
LZ-1-10-ET3
LZ-1-12.5-ET4.8
LZ-1-15-ET4.8
LZ-1.1-5-ET3
LZ-1.1-5-ET4
LZ-1.1-5-ET6
LZ-1.1-7.5-ET4
LZ-1.1-7.5-ET6

Type
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus
Meniscus

PO/CX

PO/CX

PO/CX

PO/CX

PO/CX
PO/CX
PO/CX
PO/CX
PO/CX
PO/CX
PO/CX
PO/CX
PO/CX
PO/CX

Diameter (mm)
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
63.5
25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4
27.9
27.9
27.9
27.9

27.9

FL (inch)
5.0
5.0
5.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.9
10.0
10.0
3.8
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
10.0
12.5
7.5
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
4.0
5.0
10.0
12.5
15.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
7.5
7.5

ET (mm)
7.4
7.9
9.0
3.0
6.0
7.3
7.4
7.9
9.0
10.0
7.4
7.4
9.0
9.6
7.8
8.0
9.6
11.0
3.5
8.0
9.6
9.6
9.7
11.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.8
4.8
3.0
4.0
5.0
4.0
6.0
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Part No. Type Diameter (mm) FL (inch) ET (mm)
LZ-1.5-2.5-ET7.4 PO/CX 38.1 2.5 7.4
LZ-1.5-3.5-ET3 PO/CX 38.1 3.5 3.0
LZ-1.5-3.63-ET7.2 PO/CX 38.1 3.6 7.2
LZ-1.5-3.75-ET3 PO/CX 38.1 3.8 3.0
LZ-1.5-3.75-ET7.4 PO/CX 38.1 3.8 7.4
LZ-1.5-5-ET4 PO/CX 38.1 5.0 4.0
LZ-1.5-5-ET6 PO/CX 38.1 5.0 6.0
LZ-1.5-5-ET7.4 PO/CX 38.1 5.0 7.4
LZ-1.5-5-ET7.6 PO/CX 38.1 5.0 7.6
LZ-1.5-5-ET7.8 PO/CX 38.1 5.0 7.8
LZ-1.5-5-ET8 PO/CX 38.1 5.0 8.0
LZ-1.5-5.13-ET7.1 PO/CX 38.1 5.1 7.1
LZ-1.5-7.5-ET2.5 PO/CX 38.1 7.5 2.5
LZ-1.5-7.5-ET4 PO/CX 38.1 7.5 4.0
LZ-1.5-7.5-ET6 PO/CX 38.1 7.5 6.0
LZ-1.5-7.5-ET7.4 PO/CX 38.1 7.5 7.4
LZ-1.5-7.5-ET7.6 PO/CX 38.1 7.5 7.6
LZ-1.5-7.5-ET7.8 PO/CX 38.1 7.5 7.8
LZ-1.5-7.5-ET8 PO/CX 38.1 7.5 8.0
LZ-1.5-7.63-ET8 PO/CX 38.1 7.6 8.0
LZ-1.5-15-ET8 PO/CX 38.1 15.0 8.0
LZ-2-5-ET7.9 PO/CX 50.8 5.0 7.9
LZ-2-5-ET8 PO/CX 50.8 5.0 8.0
LZ-2-5-ET9.6 PO/CX 50.8 5.0 9.6
LZ-2-5.18-ET9.65 PO/CX 50.8 5.2 9.7
LZz-2-7.5-ET7.4 PO/CX 50.8 7.5 7.4
Lz-2-7.5-ET7.8 PO/CX 50.8 7.5 7.8
LZ-2-7.5-ET8 PO/CX 50.8 7.5 8.0
LZ-2-7.5-ET9.6 PO/CX 50.8 7.5 9.6
LZ-2-7.5-ET19.65 PO/CX 50.8 7.5 9.7
LZ-2-8.75-ET7.8 PO/CX 50.8 8.8 7.8
LZ-2-8.75-ET8.5 PO/CX 50.8 8.8 8.5
LZ-2-10-ET7.8 PO/CX 50.8 10.0 7.8
LZ-2-10-ET7.9 PO/CX 50.8 10.0 7.9
LZ-2-10-ET9.6 PO/CX 50.8 10.0 9.6
LZ-2-10.08-ET9.9 PO/CX 50.8 10.1 9.9
LZ-2.5-8.75-ET9.7 PO/CX 63.5 8.8 9.7
LZ-2.5-10-ET9.6 PO/CX 63.5 10.0 9.6
LZ-2.5-10-ET9.9 PO/CX 63.5 10.0 9.9
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Si/Cu Total Reflector

Silicon total reflector is the most common used mirror for CO2 laser system, it has good
durability, thermal stability and relatively low cost.
Copper mirror is typically used for high-power CO2 laser system, it has high thermal con-

ductivity.

Specifications

Reflected
Beam

Diameter Tolerance

+0,-0.13mm N

Thickness Tolerance

+£0.25mm N

Clear Aperture

>80%

Input Beam

Flatness

AN/4@632.8nm

Parallelism

< 3 arc minute

Surface Quality

Part No.
RSI-1.5-4
RSI-2-9.5
RSI-2-4
RSI-2-5
RSI-3-10
RSI-3-10-10MCC
RSI-3-10-4.5MCC
RCU-25-10
RCU-25-10-10MCC
RCU-38-6
RCU-50-25WC
RCU-60-10
MRCU-50-10
MRCU-50-25WC

40/20 Scratch and dig

Type Diameter (mm) [Thickness(mm) OEM
Si High Reflector 38.1 4.1 Trumpf
Si High Reflector 50.8 9.5 Amada
Si High Reflector 50.8 4.0 =
Si High Reflector 50.8 5.1 Amada
Si High Reflector 76.2 10.0 =
Si High Reflector 76.2 10.0 -
Si High Reflector 76.2 10.0 =
Cu High Reflector 25.0 10.0 -
Cu High Reflector 25.0 10.0 =
Cu High Reflector 38.0 6.0 -
Cu High Reflector 50.0 25.0 =
Cu High Reflector 60.0 10.0 -
MaxR Cu High Reflector 50.0 10.0 Bystronic
MaxR Cu High Reflector 50.0 25.0 -
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Si/Cu Zero Phase Retarder
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Reflective Phase Retarders are used as beam bending mirrors exter-
nal to the laser cavity to establish and maintain circular polarization.
This requirement is particularly vital for laser material processing
applications where cut or scribed edge quality, or weld penetration,
is critical to the consistency and precision of the final part. Zero de-
gree Phase Retarder maintain control over the circularly polarized

beam.

Part No. Type Diameter (mm) | Thickness(mm) OEM
ORSI-25-3 Si Zero Phase Retarder 25.0 3.0 =
ORSI-1-3 Si Zero Phase Retarder 25.4 3.0 -
ORSI-1-4 Si Zero Phase Retarder 25.4 4.1 =
ORSI-1.5-4 Si Zero Phase Retarder 38.1 4.0 -
ORSI-1.5-5 Si Zero Phase Retarder 38.1 5.0 =
ORSI-1.75-5 Si Zero Phase Retarder 44.5 5.0 -
ORSI-1.75-9.5 Si Zero Phase Retarder 44.5 9.5 =
ORSI-2-5 Si Zero Phase Retarder 50.8 5.0 Amada
ORSI-2-9.5 Si Zero Phase Retarder 50.8 9.5 =
ORSI-2-10 Si Zero Phase Retarder 50.8 10.2 -
ORSI-68-20 Si Zero Phase Retarder 68.0 20.3 Trumpf
ORSI-3-6.35 Si Zero Phase Retarder 76.2 6.4 -
ORSI-3-9.5 Si Zero Phase Retarder 76.2 9.5 =

Si/Cu 90 Phase Retarder

90 degree Phase Retarder, also commonly called circular polarizer, are used to transform
the laser's linear polarization into a circular polarization. It is generaly used as last mirror

prior to focusing lens.

Part No. Type Di(anr:l“e‘t)er Th(if‘i(:sss Reference OEM
90RSI-1-3 Si 90 Phase Retarder 25.4 3.0 = =
90RSI-1.5-4 Si 90 Phase Retarder 38.1 4.0 - -
90RSI-2-5 Si 90 Phase Retarder 50.8 5.1 20043 Amada
90RSI-2-9.5 Si 90 Phase Retarder 50.8 9.5 0809 -
90RSI-68-20 Si 90 Phase Retarder 68.0 20.3 = Trumpf
90RCU-1.5-7.5 Cu 90 Phase Retarder 38.1 7.5 - Mazak
90RCU-2-5 Cu 90 Phase Retarder 50.8 5.1 = =
90RCU-50-10 Cu 90 Phase Retarder 50.0 10.0 4011 Bystronic
90RCU-50-25WC Cu 90 Phase Retarder 50.0 25.0 = =
90RCU-60-10 Cu 90 Phase Retarder 60.0 10.0 - Bystronic

83 Wavelength Technology Singapore Pte. Ltd. e Tel:65-6564 9624 ¢ Fax: 65-6564 3862 ¢ www.wavelength-tech.com



